8:00am

8:15am

8:30am

8:39am

8:54am

9:09am

9:24am

9:39am

9:54am

10:03am
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Wahpeton '15 < March 14, 2015 * Together We Dance ¢ Performance Order 7

Mini Kix 1 - Side A

Parkers Prairie (lassic

Grand Cities Here | Am
Dilworth Glyndon Felton

Hankinson Crazy D)
Pelican Rapids Firework
Mini Kix 2 - Side A

Webster (lassic
Mahnomen Counting Stars
Ada Like It Loud
Bismarck South Counting Stars
Barnesville

Mini Kix 1 & 2

Awards 1

Mini Kix 3 - Side B

South Fargo Shine Brighter
Kindred Classic

Detroit Lakes Firework
Casselton (lassic

St Cloud Area

Mini Kix 4 - Side B

Wahpeton / Classic

Horace Classic

Devils Lake Talk About It
South Fargo (lassic
Ortonville (lassic

Mini Kix 3 & 4

Awards 2

Mini Kix 5 - Side A

Mandan Counting Stars
St Cloud Area

West Fargo Everybody Dance Now
Moorhead

Bismarck South Ole Ole

Mini Kix 6 - Side A

North Fargo (razy D)
Alexandria (lassic
Bismarck South Hot

Thief River Falls Let's Hear It (For The Boy)
West Fargo Funkytown
Mini Kix 5 & 6

Awards 3

Wee Jazz 1 - Side B
Pelican Rapids Diamonds Are a Girls Best Friend
Devils Lake Jump Shout
Parkers Prairie Diamonds Are a Girls Best Friend
Ortonville

Dilworth Glyndon Felton Diamonds Are a Girls Best Friend

* ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
(Side A perform towards the sound table. Side B performs away from the sound table)

10:18am

10:36am

10:45am

10:5Tam

11:06am

11:21am

11:36am

11:54am

12:09pm

12:12pm

12:21pm

12:36pm

Wee Juzz 2 - Side B

Thief River Falls Do Your Thing
Alexandria Jump Shout
North Fargo Express Yourself
Detroit Lakes Fame

Devils Lake Favorite Things
St Cloud Area

Wee Jazz 1 & 2

Awards 4

Mini Lyrical - Side A

Parkers Prairie Believe In Me
West Fargo Believe In Me
Mini Jazz 1 - Side A

Barnesville

Ortonville Pompeii
Moorhead

Ada Radio Star
Lake Park / Audubon  Believe In Me
Mini Jazz 2 - Side A

Dilworth Glyndon Felton Oh La La
Pelican Rapids Coofies

Horace Momma's Place
Thief River Falls Latest Accessory
Wahpeton / Alouette
Mini Lyrical, Mini Jazz 1 & 2
Awards 5

Mini Jazz 3 - Side B

West Fargo Tea Party
Devils Lake Clown
Bismarck North Alouette
Casselton The Rose
Alexandria Rhythm Nation
St Cloud Area

Mini Hip Hop 1 - Side B
Parkers Prairie Fancy

Devils Lake Space Jam
Ortonville

Horace Fuego

Detroit Lakes J's On My Feet
Exhibition 2 - Side B

Devils Lake Fancy

Mini Jazz 3 & Mini Hip Hop 1
Awards 6

Short Intermission 1
Short Intermission 1

Mini Hip Hop 2 - Side A

St Cloud Area

Thief River Falls Hip Hop 14
West Fargo Ring The Alarm

12:48pm

1:00pm

1:15pm
1:18pm

1:33pm

1:48pm

2:00pm

2:09pm

2:24pm

2:42pm

2:5Tpm

Bismarck North Fancy
Mini Hip Hop 3 - Side A
North Fargo Fancy
Moorhead

Glenwood On Ten Mix
West Fargo Countdown
Middle Jazz 1 - Side A
Dickinson Burning Gold
South Fargo Howlin'
Barnesville

Detroit Lakes Wings

Pelican Rapids Work Work

Exhibition 2 - Side A

West Fargo Dreaming With A Broken Heart
Mini Hip Hop 1 & 2, Middle Jazz 1
Awards 7

Middle Juzz 2 - Side B

Ada Sweet Child
Moorhead

Thief River Falls Wings
Dilworth Glyndon Felton  Work Work
Kindred Eyes on Fire
Middle Jazz 3 - Side B

West Fargo Burning Gold
Thief River Falls Work Work
Mandan Alouette

St Cloud Area

Middle Juzz 2 & 3

Awards 8

Middle Juazz 4 - Side A

St Cloud Area

(asselton Burning Gold
Alexandria Rule The World
Parkers Prairie Can't Hold Us
Bismarck North Work Work

Middle Kix 1 - Side A

Thief River Falls Some Nights
St Cloud Area
Alexandria Sweet Thing
West Fargo Work This - Edit
Webster Clarity
Mandan Classic
Middle Jazz 4 & Middle Kix 1
Awards 9
Middle Kix 2 - Side B
Horace Pompeii
Moorhead
Wheaton When I Dip Mix
Bismarck North Dance
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3:09pm

3:27pm

3:36pm

3:54pm

4:09pm

4:18pm

4:30pm

4:42pm

4:51pm

5:12pm

5:27pm

5:42pm
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Ada Do You Remember?
Dilworth Glyndon Felton Pompeii
Middle Kix 3 - Side B

Detroit Lakes Hot

Pelican Rapids Can't Hold Us
South Fargo Feel the Party
Parkers Prairie Pompeii
Wahpeton / Work This
Casselton Pompeii - Edit
Middle Kix 2 & 3

Awards 10

Middle Kix 4 - Side A

Perham When | Dip Mix
Barnesville

Dickinson Can't Hold Us
Hendrum (razy Prince
Grand Cities Shake Shake Mix

Lake Park / Audubon  Hot
Middle Kix 5 - Side A

Devils Lake Can You Kick It
St Cloud Area

West Fargo Bang Bang
North Fargo

Bismarck North Crazy Train
Middle Kix 4 & 5

Awards 11

Middle Hip Hop 1 - Side B
Grand Cities Move

St Cloud Area

Glenwood BZRK
Moorhead

Middle Hip Hop 2 - Side B
Lake Park / Audubon  Fuego

South Fargo It's Going Down
Kindred Da Bomb
Hankinson The Battle
Middle Hip Hop 1 & 2
Awards 12

Short Intermission 2

Short Intermission 2
Middle Hip Hop 3 - Side A

Casselton Pop

Thief River Falls Ring The Alarm
Bismarck North Drop & Walk
West Fargo

Mandan Fancy

Junior Hip Hop 1 - Side A
Detroit Lakes Pop

Devils Lake Glam
Glenwood Uno Uno Seis Mix
Ortonville Jes' Hip Hop 14
North Fargo Collapse

Middle Hip Hop 3 & Jr Hip Hop 1
Awards 13

5:5Tpm

6:06pm

6:18pm

6:27pm

6:33pm

6:48pm

7:03pm

7:12pm

7:33pm

7:42pm

7:57pm

8:09pm

8:24pm

Junior Hip Hop 2 - Side B 8:30pm

Bismarck North Banji

St Cloud Area

West Fargo Banii
Wahpeton / Grillz

Princeton It's Going Down
Senior Hip Hop - Side B 8:45pm
Perham 99 Cents
Mandan wut

Dickinson YOLO

Thief River Falls WUt

Jr Hip Hop 2 & Sr Hip Hop
Awards 14 9:00pm
Junior Jazz 1 - Side A

Devils Lake | Was Here
West Fargo Maestro
Junior Jazz 2 - Side A

Detroit Lakes Alittle Party

St Cloud Area

Wahpeton / Alittle Party
Lake Park / Audubon Al Of Me
Devils Lake Believe In Me

Junior Jazz 3 - Side A

Bismarck North Alittle Party

North Fargo How | Feel

Alexandria Alittle Party

Glenwood Arms of An Angel

Princeton Dreaming With A Broken Heart
Jrlazz 1,28& 3

Awards 15

Senior Recognition

Senior Recoginition
Senior Jazz - Side B

Perham Alittle Party
Mandan For You | Will
Thief River Falls AlLittle Party

Jr Kix 1 - Side B

Moorhead

Hankinson 0ld School Mix
Kindred Recess

Detroit Lakes Tempo

South Fargo When Love Takes Over
Sr Jazz & Jr Kix 1

Awards 16

Jr Kix 2 - Side A

Wahpeton / Vogue
Glenwood Don't Fall Asleep
Devils Lake Dance

Ortonville Vogue

West Fargo Renegade

Sr Kix 1 - Side A

North Fargo Mirror Mirror
West Fargo #Selfie

Sr Kix 2 - Side A

Lake Park / Audubon  Applause

Perham Tempo

Bismarck North Mirror Mirror - EDIT
Mandan Wizards of Winter
Dickinson Good Bye To You
Sr Kix 3 - Side A

Wahpeton / Allegretto

Thief River Falls Rhythm is a Dancer
Princefon Allegretto

St Cloud Area

North Fargo Allegretto

JrKix 2,SrKix 1,2&3
Awards 17
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